График сдачи- выдачи учебников на              2017-2018 учебный год

	 класс
	Сдача учебников
	 Выдача
учебников

	5а
	1 июня
	 1 июня

	5б
	1 июня
	 1 июня

	5в
	31мая
	31мая

	6а
	23 мая
	1 июня

	6б
	24 мая
	1 июня

	6в
	23 мая
	1 июня

	7а
	29 и 30мая
	5 июня

	7б
	29 и 30 мая
	5 июня

	7в
	29  и 30 мая
	5 июня

	8а
	31мая и 2июня
	6 июня

	8б
	31мая и 2июня
	6 июня

	8в
	31мая и 2июня
	7 июня

	9а,9б,9в,9и
	18-19мая
	9 июня

	10а,10б,10в,10и
	25-26мая
	сентябрь 

	11а и 11б
	18 мая
	



